
ビギナー フリー走行 １回目 2021 / 12 / 12

結果

1 100 FD 1 中原 352racing FD2 FD2 2'19.645 7 / 9 120.494
2 107 FE 1 ﾍﾟﾝﾀ ｸﾞﾗﾑ penta-gram L880K 2'25.512 9 / 11 5.867 5.867 115.636
3 88 FC 1 小町engel BR'z ZD8 2'27.715 7 / 11 8.070 2.203 113.911
4 80 FA 1 田尻 謙剛 ﾚｶﾞｼｨB4 BLE 2'29.235 9 / 11 9.590 1.520 112.751
5 93 FC 2 NHB I.M.S RX-8 ver2 SE3P 2'29.774 10 / 11 10.129 0.539 112.345
6 85 FB 1 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰﾌｸﾅｶ ME☆Z33 Z33 2'30.929 7 / 11 11.284 1.155 111.486
7 97 FC 3 じゅん じゅん@RX-8 RX-8 2'31.093 8 / 10 11.448 0.164 111.365
8 104 FE 2 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ ﾌｼﾞﾓﾝ ﾋﾞｰﾄ PP1 2'31.227 10 / 11 11.582 0.134 111.266
9 81 FA 2 (株)ｻﾝｺｰ ﾎﾜｲﾄｽｶｲﾗｲﾝ BNR32 2'31.457 3 / 11 11.812 0.230 111.097
10 92 FC 4 ﾍﾞﾘｰつかもん ｶﾞﾚｽﾊﾟ★ｲﾁｺﾞﾔRX8 SE3P 2'31.935 10 / 10 12.290 0.478 110.747
11 87 FC 5 やまこｰ★ eｶﾞﾚ★86唐津ﾊﾞｰｶﾞｰ号 ZN6 2'31.986 8 / 11 12.341 0.051 110.710
12 101 FD 2 BIGRIVER VITZ NCP91 2'33.705 11 / 11 14.060 1.719 109.472
13 90 FC 6 かすみ ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 3号 ZC6 2'34.675 9 / 10 15.030 0.970 108.786
14 96 FC 7 溝部宗一郎 pairon 6 gou NB6 2'36.519 10 / 10 16.874 1.844 107.504
15 102 FE 3 ｱﾑ太郎 ｺﾍﾟﾝ L880K 2'39.817 9 / 10 20.172 3.298 105.285
16 82 FB 2 九走我鬼 九走我鬼FD3S FD3S 2'41.155 6 / 10 21.510 1.338 104.411
17 84 FB 3 ｼﾙﾊﾞｰKOGA ME☆Z34 Z34 2'42.824 10 / 10 23.179 1.669 103.341
18 99 FD 3 神田 EUROｰR CL7 2'43.833 5 / 10 24.188 1.009 102.705
19 108 FE 4 ﾄﾞﾗﾐ ｳﾞｨｯﾂRS NCP31 2'45.056 7 / 9 25.411 1.223 101.944
20 105 FE 5 尾西 義明 ﾚｯﾄﾞ7 FC3S 2'45.537 10 / 10 25.892 0.481 101.647
21 94 FC 8 中村 彩斗 ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 2'49.233 5 / 9 29.588 3.696 99.427
22 95 FC 9 みやとし S2000 AP1 2'49.314 6 / 6 29.669 0.081 99.380
23 98 FD 4 山内 滉也 Y'zBAHN EK9 EK9 2'49.316 8 / 10 29.671 0.002 99.379
24 106 FE 6 明日から本気出す 銀のｺﾍﾟﾝ(MT危ﾉｰﾏﾙ) L880K 2'49.538 4 / 8 29.893 0.222 99.249
25 103 FE 7 平木 考二 ｾﾙ坊 CP32S 2'52.008 5 / 9 32.363 2.470 97.823
26 109 FE 8 福森 猛 (株) 福森組 660 S660 2'57.788 9 / 10 38.143 5.780 94.643

86 FB 立山 遼太郎 ｻｰｷｯﾄﾘﾍﾟｱS14 S14 計測出来ず
91 FC 86ｾｲﾘｭｳ ﾄﾖﾀ(86) ZN6 計測出来ず
83 FB 雅國 ﾒﾃﾞｨｼｽｺCLA 117334 出走せず
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m)


